
Säästöpankkikisa 

Salon Vilpas  

30.05.2023 

 

P5 40m 

1)   Eino Kotro                       Halikko                   9,31               

2)   Aatos Vuorinen                   Salo                      9,65               

3)   Eelis Niinistö                   SalVil                    9,72               

4)   Sasu Koski                       SalVil                    9,96               

5)   Oskari Meriluoto                 Kisko                     10,23              

6)   Rasmus Riikonen                  Halikko                   10,27              

7)   Olavi Lamminen                   SalVil                    10,68              

8)   Eliel Peltola                    Muurla                    11,05              

9)   Linus Lampainen                  SalVil                    11,37              

10)  aleksi helskyaho                 SalVil                    12,15              

11)  Väinö Montonen                   KaarUra                   12,67              

12)  Alvar Hartvik                    KaarUra                   13,36              

13)  Alex Lehtinen                    SalVil                    13,86              

14)  Väinö Elo                        AngA                      14,87              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Aatos Vuorinen                   Salo                      9,65               

2)   Eelis Niinistö                   SalVil                    9,72               

3)   Sasu Koski                       SalVil                    9,96               

4)   Väinö Montonen                   KaarUra                   12,67              

5)   Alvar Hartvik                    KaarUra                   13,36              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Eino Kotro                       Halikko                   9,31               

2)   Olavi Lamminen                   SalVil                    10,68              

3)   Linus Lampainen                  SalVil                    11,37              

4)   aleksi helskyaho                 SalVil                    12,15              

5)   Väinö Elo                        AngA                      14,87              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 3 

1)   Oskari Meriluoto                 Kisko                     10,23              



2)   Rasmus Riikonen                  Halikko                   10,27              

3)   Eliel Peltola                    Muurla                    11,05              

4)   Alex Lehtinen                    SalVil                    13,86              

 

T5 40m 

1)   Elle Koskinen                    SalVil                    9,34               

2)   Helena Inkinen                   Salo                      9,68               

3)   Hilda Tamminen                   Halikko                   9,72               

4)   Lilja Huppunen                   MaarMa                    9,95               

5)   Wava Silfver                     Muurla                    9,97               

6)   Isla Leino                       SalVil                    10,23              

7)   Vilja Alm                        Vaskio                    10,28              

8)   Viola Raitanen                   KaarUra                   10,47              

9)   Siir Lemberg                     Salo                      11,11              

10)  Ruusu Pulkkinen                  Halikko                   11,42              

11)  Enni Salovaara                   Salo                      12,00              

12)  Sofia Nyman                      Salo                      12,71              

13)  Elsi Kettunen                    SalVil                    13,50              

14)  Ellen Spännäri                   SalVil                    15,17              

15)  Eveliina Sonck                   Piikkiö                   17,00              

     Sara Lehtinen                    Pertteli                  DNF                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Hilda Tamminen                   Halikko                   9,72               

2)   Lilja Huppunen                   MaarMa                    9,95               

3)   Ruusu Pulkkinen                  Halikko                   11,42              

4)   Enni Salovaara                   Salo                      12,00              

     Sara Lehtinen                    Pertteli                  DNF                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Helena Inkinen                   Salo                      9,68               

2)   Wava Silfver                     Muurla                    9,97               

3)   Siir Lemberg                     Salo                      11,11              

4)   Sofia Nyman                      Salo                      12,71              

5)   Elsi Kettunen                    SalVil                    13,50              

6)   Ellen Spännäri                   SalVil                    15,17              



 

Loppukilpailu erä 3 

1)   Elle Koskinen                    SalVil                    9,34               

2)   Isla Leino                       SalVil                    10,23              

3)   Vilja Alm                        Vaskio                    10,28              

4)   Viola Raitanen                   KaarUra                   10,47              

5)   Eveliina Sonck                   Piikkiö                   17,00              

 

P5 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Aatos Vuorinen                   Salo                      9,08               

2)   Oskari Meriluoto                 Kisko                     7,75               

3)   Rasmus Riikonen                  Halikko                   7,32               

4)   Olavi Lamminen                   SalVil                    7,06               

5)   Aleksi Helskyaho                 SalVil                    6,94               

6)   Eliel Peltola                    Muurla                    5,80               

7)   Alex Lehtinen                    SalVil                    4,82               

8)   Liinus Lampainen                 SalVil                    4,73               

9)   Alvar Hartvik                    KaarUra                   3,64               

10)  Väinö Elo                        AngA                      3,58               

11)  Eino Kotro                       Halikko                   3,45               

12)  Venni Saari                      Halikko                   1,90               

 

T5 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Lilja Huppunen                   MaarMa                    8,20               

2)   Helena Inkinen                   Salo                      7,63               

3)   Elle Koskinen                    SalVil                    6,17               

4)   Sara Lehtinen                    Pertteli                  6,07               

5)   Wava Silfver                     Muurla                    5,78               

6)   Vilja Alm                        Vaskio                    5,66               

7)   Isla Leino                       SalVil                    5,38               

8)   Elsi Kettunen                    SalVil                    5,15               

9)   Sofia Nyman                      Salo                      5,07               

10)  Enni Salovaara                   Salo                      4,77               

11)  Ellen Spännäri                   SalVil                    4,26               



12)  Ruusu Pulkkinen                  Halikko                   4,21               

12)  Siir Lemberg                     Salo                      4,21               

14)  Hilda Tamminen                   Halikko                   4,20               

15)  Viola Raitanen                   KaarUra                   3,83               

16)  Eveliina Sonck                   Piikkiö                   3,25               

 

P6 40m 

1)   Gabriel Lukkarinen               Salo                      8,30               

2)   Veeti Heinonen                   SalVil                    8,54               

3)   Eelis Makkonen                   SalVil                    8,81               

4)   Eino Pihajoki                    RuskY                     8,88               

5)   Oliver Tammi                     SalVil                    8,99               

6)   Aaron Kela                       Lohja                     9,12               

7)   Jere Saari                       Halikko                   9,27               

8)   Anton Haanpää                    SalVil                    9,37               

9)   Antti Hillervo                   Salo                      9,49               

10)  Lenni Moilanen                   SalVil                    10,77              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Gabriel Lukkarinen               Salo                      8,30               

2)   Eelis Makkonen                   SalVil                    8,81               

3)   Eino Pihajoki                    RuskY                     8,88               

4)   Oliver Tammi                     SalVil                    8,99               

5)   Aaron Kela                       Lohja                     9,12               

6)   Jere Saari                       Halikko                   9,27               

7)   Anton Haanpää                    SalVil                    9,37               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Veeti Heinonen                   SalVil                    8,54               

2)   Antti Hillervo                   Salo                      9,49               

3)   Lenni Moilanen                   SalVil                    10,77              

 

T6 40m 

1)   Alma Ruohomaa                    SalVil                    8,43               

2)   Edith Perheentupa                PiikkKa                   8,84               

3)   Sanni-Eloisa Sinervä             SalVil                    8,85               



4)   Saga Nurmi                       Salo                      8,95               

5)   Maiju Eskelin                    SalVil                    9,12               

6)   Oona Leppämäki                   Salo                      9,16               

7)   Matilda Nyman                    SalVil                    9,37               

8)   Alissa Toivonen                  SalVil                    9,41               

9)   Enni Kuikka                      Salo                      9,85               

10)  Eevi Juselius                    Halikko                   10,38              

11)  Vilja Koivukangas                Hähkänä                   11,86              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Edith Perheentupa                PiikkKa                   8,84               

2)   Saga Nurmi                       Salo                      8,95               

3)   Oona Leppämäki                   Salo                      9,16               

4)   Matilda Nyman                    SalVil                    9,37               

5)   Alissa Toivonen                  SalVil                    9,41               

6)   Eevi Juselius                    Halikko                   10,38              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Alma Ruohomaa                    SalVil                    8,43               

2)   Sanni-Eloisa Sinervä             SalVil                    8,85               

3)   Maiju Eskelin                    SalVil                    9,12               

4)   Enni Kuikka                      Salo                      9,85               

5)   Vilja Koivukangas                Hähkänä                   11,86              

 

P6 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Aaron Kela                       Lohja                     17,69              

2)   Gabriel Lukkarinen               Salo                      16,28              

3)   Oliver Tammi                     SalVil                    11,44              

4)   Veeti Heinonen                   SalVil                    11,00              

5)   Eino Pihajoki                    RuskY                     9,81               

6)   Eelis Makkonen                   SalVil                    8,89               

7)   Antti Hillervo                   Salo                      8,57               

8)   Jere Saari                       Halikko                   8,50               

9)   Lenni Moilanen                   SalVil                    7,58               

10)  Anton Haanpää                    SalVil                    6,00               



 

T6 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Edith Perheentupa                PiikkKa                   10,87              

2)   Alissa Toivonen                  SalVil                    8,55               

3)   Sanni-Eloisa Sinervä             SalVil                    8,25               

4)   Oona Leppämäki                   Salo                      7,59               

5)   Matilda Nyman                    SalVil                    7,11               

6)   Alma Ruohomaa                    SalVil                    5,65               

7)   Maiju Eskelin                    SalVil                    5,43               

8)   Eevi Juselius                    Halikko                   4,75               

9)   Enni Kuikka                      Salo                      4,69               

 

P7 40m 

1)   Venjamin Rahkala                 KuusjHu                   7,85               

2)   Mauno Mustonen                   KuusjHu                   7,86               

3)   Kaius Lampainen                  SalVil                    8,18               

4)   Rafael Tuominen                  SalVil                    8,22               

5)   Otso Helmiö                      SalVil                    8,25               

6)   Onni Laaksonen                   SalVil                    8,42               

7)   Hugo Wuorio                      Salo                      9,38               

8)   Aleksi Hakala                    TuUL                      9,47               

9)   Niklas Eklöf                     Salo                      10,35              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Venjamin Rahkala                 KuusjHu                   7,85               

2)   Kaius Lampainen                  SalVil                    8,18               

3)   Hugo Wuorio                      Salo                      9,38               

4)   Aleksi Hakala                    TuUL                      9,47               

5)   Niklas Eklöf                     Salo                      10,35              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Mauno Mustonen                   KuusjHu                   7,86               

2)   Rafael Tuominen                  SalVil                    8,22               

3)   Otso Helmiö                      SalVil                    8,25               

4)   Onni Laaksonen                   SalVil                    8,42               



 

T7 40m 

1)   Viivi Tuomola                    KaarUra                   8,01               

2)   Iina Vaajapuro                   Halikko as                8,44               

3)   Isla Järvinen                    Salo                      8,47               

4)   Netta Kainulainen                Halikko                   8,78               

5)   Elsi Leino                       SalVil                    8,97               

6)   Lumi Koukku                      Salo                      8,98               

7)   Koskinen Aava                    SalVil                    9,55               

8)   Melissa Suominen                 SalVil                    9,93               

9)   Laine Nora                       Espoo                     10,50              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Iina Vaajapuro                   Halikko as                8,44               

2)   Isla Järvinen                    Salo                      8,47               

3)   Netta Kainulainen                Halikko                   8,78               

4)   Melissa Suominen                 SalVil                    9,93               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Viivi Tuomola                    KaarUra                   8,01               

2)   Elsi Leino                       SalVil                    8,97               

3)   Lumi Koukku                      Salo                      8,98               

4)   Koskinen Aava                    SalVil                    9,55               

5)   Laine Nora                       Espoo                     10,50              

 

P7 Pallonheitto 

Alkuerät 

1)   Venjamin Rahkala                 KuusjHu                   17,50              

2)   Mauno Mustonen                   KuusjHu                   17,23              

3)   Rafael Tuominen                  SalVil                    14,00              

4)   Otso Helmiö                      SalVil                    13,98              

5)   Onni Laaksonen                   SalVil                    13,80              

6)   Aleksi Hakala                    TuUL                      12,32              

7)   Kaius Lampainen                  SalVil                    7,36               

 

T7 Pallonheitto 



Loppukilpailu 

1)   Viivi Tuomola                    KaarUra                   9,43               

2)   Netta Kainulainen                Halikko                   9,02               

3)   Isla Järvinen                    Salo                      8,24               

4)   Lumi Koukku                      Salo                      7,42               

5)   Melissa Suominen                 SalVil                    7,25               

6)   Laine Nora                       Espoo                     6,88               

7)   Saga Nurmi                       SalVil                    6,66               

8)   Elsi Leino                       SalVil                    6,39               

9)   Koskinen Aava                    SalVil                    6,20               

 

P8 40m 

1)   Emil Kettunen                    SalVil                    7,87               

2)   Marius Hartvik                   KaarUra                   7,93               

3)   Hugo Montonen                    KaarUra                   8,16               

4)   Niilo Järvinen                   Lohja                     8,17               

5)   Lenni Makkonen                   SalVil                    8,32               

6)   Aapo Hämäläinen                  SalVil                    8,36               

7)   Alvar Peltola                    Muurla                    8,75               

8)   Milo Hirko                       SalVil                    8,78               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Emil Kettunen                    SalVil                    7,87               

2)   Marius Hartvik                   KaarUra                   7,93               

3)   Hugo Montonen                    KaarUra                   8,16               

4)   Lenni Makkonen                   SalVil                    8,32               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Niilo Järvinen                   Lohja                     8,17               

2)   Aapo Hämäläinen                  SalVil                    8,36               

3)   Alvar Peltola                    Muurla                    8,75               

4)   Milo Hirko                       SalVil                    8,78               

 

T8 40m 

1)   Selma Huppunen                   MaarMa                    7,46               

2)   Vappu Simola                     PaimU                     7,73               



3)   Amiira Valkeapää                 Raaseborg                 7,80               

4)   Aino Vuorinen                    SalVil                    7,87               

5)   Minja Saarinen                   SalVil                    8,15               

6)   Salma Ahlqvist                   SalVil                    8,35               

7)   Ebba Björgvist                   Raaseborg                 8,38               

8)   Saini Tuomisalo                  SalVil                    8,40               

9)   Eedit Tolvanen                   SalVil                    8,41               

10)  Venla Ilkko                      SalVil                    8,42               

11)  Inka Päivärinta                  SalVil                    8,54               

12)  Alina Kuikka                     Salo                      8,65               

13)  Adelmiina Niemelä                SalVil                    8,95               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Selma Huppunen                   MaarMa                    7,46               

2)   Saini Tuomisalo                  SalVil                    8,40               

3)   Eedit Tolvanen                   SalVil                    8,41               

4)   Inka Päivärinta                  SalVil                    8,54               

5)   Alina Kuikka                     Salo                      8,65               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Vappu Simola                     PaimU                     7,73               

2)   Amiira Valkeapää                 Raaseborg                 7,80               

3)   Aino Vuorinen                    SalVil                    7,87               

4)   Minja Saarinen                   SalVil                    8,15               

5)   Salma Ahlqvist                   SalVil                    8,35               

6)   Ebba Björgvist                   Raaseborg                 8,38               

7)   Venla Ilkko                      SalVil                    8,42               

8)   Adelmiina Niemelä                SalVil                    8,95               

 

P8 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Edward Thomas                    SalVil                    2,46               

     x      2,46   2,39    

2)   Milo Hirko                       SalVil                    2,42               

     1,90   2,42   2,38    

3)   Aapo Hämäläinen                  SalVil                    2,38               



     2,38   2,19   2,28    

4)   Marius Hartvik                   KaarUra                   2,36               

     2,10   2,32   2,36    

5)   Niilo Järvinen                   Lohja                     2,31               

     x      2,31   2,26    

6)   Lenni Makkonen                   SalVil                    2,10               

     1,60   2,10   1,76    

7)   Alvar Peltola                    Muurla                    1,99               

     1,60   1,99   1,79    

8)   Hugo Montonen                    KaarUra                   1,98               

     1,68   1,98   1,88    

                         

T8 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Selma Huppunen                   MaarMa                    2,97               

     2,85   2,77   2,97    

2)   Amiira Valkeapää                 Raaseborg                 2,85               

     2,75   2,64   2,85    

3)   Vappu Simola                     PaimU                     2,82               

     x      2,52   2,82    

4)   Salma Ahlqvist                   SalVil                    2,70               

     2,70   2,65   2,67    

5)   Viivi Tuomola                    KaarUra                   2,65               

     2,65   2,23   2,60    

6)   Aino Vuorinen                    SalVil                    2,65               

     2,65   2,43   2,33    

7)   Minja Saarinen                   SalVil                    2,58               

     2,50   2,34   2,58    

8)   Eedit Tolvanen                   SalVil                    2,46               

     2,46   2,10   2,09    

9)   Ebba Björgvist                   Raaseborg                 2,42               

     2,42   2,38   2,31    

10)  Venla Ilkko                      SalVil                    2,39               

     2,39   2,34   2,37    

11)  Saini Tuomisalo                  SalVil                    2,32               

     2,27   2,14   2,32    



12)  Inka Päivärinta                  SalVil                    2,31               

     2,24   2,14   2,31    

13)  Alina Kuikka                     Salo                      1,93               

     1,93   x      x       

 

P9 40m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Tiitus Kela                      LänsiUU                   7,21               

2)   Verneri Turkulainen              KaarUra                   7,37               

3)   Iivari Novaro                    KaarUra                   7,65               

4)   Pentti Huppunen                  MaarMa                    7,90               

5)   Teemu Tokola                     KaarUra                   8,29               

6)   Daniel Lukkarinen                SalVil                    8,34               

 

T9 40m 

1)   Sinna-Alisia Rokka               KuusjHu                   7,07               

2)   Olivia Raitanen                  KaarUra                   7,23               

3)   Iisa Saarinen                    SalVil                    7,26               

4)   Ebba Eliander                    KaarUra                   7,32               

5)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    7,34               

6)   Matilda Aakula                   SalVil                    7,65               

7)   Neea Aho                         SalVil                    7,92               

8)   Amelia Syrjälä                   Salo                      7,93               

9)   Kerttu Ilkko                     SalVil                    7,97               

10)  Hilja Haikonen                   Pertteli                  8,03               

11)  Ella Karlsson                    KaarUra                   8,05               

12)  Wilda Salmi                      KaarUra                   8,13               

12)  Vilma Luoto                      SalVil                    8,13               

14)  Sara Zia                         Salo                      8,17               

15)  Venla Visuri                     SalVil                    8,44               

16)  Tilda Tuominen                   KaarUra                   8,71               

17)  Hilla Metsäpelto                 SalVil                    9,13               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Matilda Aakula                   SalVil                    7,65               

2)   Amelia Syrjälä                   Salo                      7,93               



3)   Hilja Haikonen                   Pertteli                  8,03               

4)   Ella Karlsson                    KaarUra                   8,05               

5)   Wilda Salmi                      KaarUra                   8,13               

5)   Vilma Luoto                      SalVil                    8,13               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Sinna-Alisia Rokka               KuusjHu                   7,07               

2)   Olivia Raitanen                  KaarUra                   7,23               

3)   Ebba Eliander                    KaarUra                   7,32               

4)   Kerttu Ilkko                     SalVil                    7,97               

5)   Sara Zia                         Salo                      8,17               

6)   Tilda Tuominen                   KaarUra                   8,71               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 3 

1)   Iisa Saarinen                    SalVil                    7,26               

2)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    7,34               

3)   Neea Aho                         SalVil                    7,92               

4)   Venla Visuri                     SalVil                    8,44               

5)   Hilla Metsäpelto                 SalVil                    9,13               

 

 

P9 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Tiitus Kela                      LänsiUU                   3,43               

     3,23   3,43   3,41    

2)   Verneri Turkulainen              KaarUra                   3,24               

     3,16   x      3,24    

3)   Pentti Huppunen                  MaarMa                    2,88               

     2,88   2,86   2,87    

4)   Iivari Novaro                    KaarUra                   2,68               

     2,68   2,56   2,40    

5)   Teemu Tokola                     KaarUra                   2,59               

     2,59   2,22   2,58    

6)   Daniel Lukkarinen                SalVil                    2,58               

     2,58   2,36   x       

 



T9 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    3,38               

     3,28   3,36   3,38    

2)   Sinna-Alisia Rokka               KuusjHu                   3,33               

     3,24   3,31   3,33    

3)   Iisa Saarinen                    SalVil                    3,26               

     3,16   3,17   3,26    

4)   Matilda Aakula                   SalVil                    3,16               

     3,16   2,90   2,89    

5)   Olivia Raitanen                  KaarUra                   3,04               

     2,76   2,86   3,04    

6)   Ebba Eliander                    KaarUra                   2,93               

     2,93   2,56   x       

7)   Neea Aho                         SalVil                    2,76               

     2,67   2,76   2,75    

8)   Emilia Tuomola                   KaarUra                   2,69               

     2,69   2,56   2,44    

9)   Wilda Salmi                      KaarUra                   2,55               

     2,49   2,26   2,55    

10)  Amelia Syrjälä                   Salo                      2,55               

     2,33   2,55   2,42    

11)  Kerttu Ilkko                     SalVil                    2,45               

     2,42   2,45   x       

12)  Venla Visuri                     SalVil                    2,40               

     2,40   2,19   2,10    

13)  Ella Karlsson                    KaarUra                   2,36               

     2,36   2,31   2,29    

14)  Hilla Metsäpelto                 SalVil                    2,16               

     1,89   1,78   2,16    

15)  Tilda Tuominen                   KaarUra                   2,11               

     x      2,11   1,98    

 

P10 60m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Aaram Romberg                    SalVil                    9,90               



2)   Aaro Kuikka                      SalVil                    10,03              

3)   Miska Lundman                    TuUL                      10,10              

4)   Benjamin Eliander                KaarUra                   10,11              

5)   Mikko Elovaara                   SalVil                    10,45              

6)   Jami Rinne                       SalVil                    11,30              

7)   Eemeli Sinervä                   SalVil                    12,19              

 

 

T10 60m 

1)   Paula Kuisma                     PaimU                     9,93               

2)   Hilda Järvelä                    SalVil                    10,22              

3)   Hertta Keränen                   SalVil                    11,05              

4)   Teresa Tekkala                   SalVil                    11,09              

5)   Aina Punta                       SalVil                    11,10              

6)   Amanda Saarinen                  SalVil                    11,37              

7)   Saara Suominen                   SalVil                    12,04              

8)   Aava Nurmi                       SalVil                    12,65              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Paula Kuisma                     PaimU                     9,93               

2)   Hertta Keränen                   SalVil                    11,05              

3)   Teresa Tekkala                   SalVil                    11,09              

4)   Amanda Saarinen                  SalVil                    11,37              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Hilda Järvelä                    SalVil                    10,22              

2)   Aina Punta                       SalVil                    11,10              

3)   Saara Suominen                   SalVil                    12,04              

4)   Aava Nurmi                       SalVil                    12,65              

 

 

P10 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Aaram Romberg                    SalVil                    3,39               

     3,39   3,19   3,37    

2)   Aaro Kuikka                      SalVil                    3,38               



     3,12   3,34   3,38    

3)   Miska Lundman                    TuUL                      3,37               

     3,19   3,37   3,26    

4)   Benjamin Eliander                KaarUra                   3,32               

     3,28   3,32   3,12    

5)   Mikko Elovaara                   SalVil                    3,19               

     3,09   3,19   x       

6)   Jami Rinne                       SalVil                    3,15               

     2,93   3,15   x       

7)   Eemeli Sinervä                   SalVil                    2,65               

     2,65   2,37   x       

 

T10 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Paula Kuisma                     PaimU                     3,75               

     3,40   3,75   2,01    

2)   Aina Punta                       SalVil                    3,15               

     3,08   3,15   3,02    

3)   Hilda Järvelä                    SalVil                    3,05               

     3,05   2,96   2,90    

4)   Amanda Saarinen                  SalVil                    2,86               

     2,86   2,83   2,77    

5)   Teresa Tekkala                   SalVil                    2,85               

     2,15   2,84   2,85    

6)   Hertta Keränen                   SalVil                    2,80               

     2,80   2,78   2,64    

7)   Aava Nurmi                       SalVil                    2,38               

     2,20   2,38   2,15    

 

T11 60m 

1)   Ella Tuomola                     KaarUra                   9,53               

2)   Enni Nolvi                       LiedPa                    9,57               

3)   Inka Saari                       SalVil                    9,66               

4)   Iina Kakko                       SalVil                    9,86               

5)   Veera Vaajapuro                  SalVil                    10,47              

6)   Ida Laine                        Espoo                     10,57              



7)   Elsa Hillervo                    Salo                      10,62              

8)   Helmi Honkaniemi                 SalVil                    11,86              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Inka Saari                       SalVil                    9,66               

2)   Iina Kakko                       SalVil                    9,86               

3)   Helmi Honkaniemi                 SalVil                    11,86              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Ella Tuomola                     KaarUra                   9,53               

2)   Enni Nolvi                       LiedPa                    9,57               

3)   Veera Vaajapuro                  SalVil                    10,47              

4)   Ida Laine                        Espoo                     10,57              

5)   Elsa Hillervo                    Salo                      10,62              

 

P11 60m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Jooa Musku                       SalVil                    10,88              

2)   Linus Salmi                      SalVil                    11,10              

 

T11 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Enni Nolvi                       LiedPa                    3,88               

     3,57   3,88   3,84    

2)   Inka Saari                       SalVil                    3,73               

     3,58   3,73   3,57    

3)   Ella Tuomola                     KaarUra                   3,61               

     3,61   3,56   3,57    

4)   Iina Kakko                       SalVil                    3,57               

     3,55   3,47   3,57    

5)   Ida Laine                        Espoo                     3,32               

     3,17   3,32   3,14    

6)   Elsa Hillervo                    Salo                      3,07               

     3,07   3,05   2,96    

7)   Jenna Lehti                      KoskKai                   3,02               

     3,02   3,01   2,98    



8)   Veera Vaajapuro                  SalVil                    3,02               

     2,95   3,02   2,77    

9)   Helmi Honkaniemi                 SalVil                    2,43               

     2,36   2,43   2,37    

 

P11 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Liinus Salmi                     KaarUra                   2,93               

     2,93   2,78   2,80    


